ioPAC 6500シリーズ（65M）通信モジュール
モジュール式プログラマブルIINコントローラ向けの通信モジュール
機能と特長
• SCADA、プラント情報システム、クラウドアプリケーション間のシームレス
な通信を実現する複数のIT/OTプロトコルをサポート
• ツール不要のハードウェアインストールとホットスワップ可能な設計により、
操作効率が最大化されます

1. Please contact Moxa if you require products guaranteed to function properly at higher altitudes.
寸法
注文情報
Model Name 10/100/1000BaseT(X) Ports (RJ45
Connector) 100/1000BaseSFP Ports Conformal Coating Operating Temperature
65M-5011M-CT-T 8 2 Yes -40 to 75°C
(with SFP module installed)
アクセサリー（別売）
Storage Kits
ABC-02-USB-T Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
SFP Modules
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GLSXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLSX port with LC connector for 1km/2km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GLXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLX port with LC connector for 10 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GSXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseSX port with LC connector for 300m/550m transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1GZXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseZX port with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base multi-mode, LC connector for 2/4 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-2.5GLSLC-T SFP module with 1 2.5GBaseFX port with LC connector, single-mode, for 20 km transmission, -40 to
85 °C operating temperature
SFP-2.5GSLHLC-T SFP module with 1 2.5GBaseFX port with LC connector, single-mode, for 45 km transmission, -40 to
85 °C operating temperature
SFP-2.5GMLC-T SFP module with 1 2.5GBaseFX port with LC connector, multi-mode, for 170, 200, 550, 600 m
transmission, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
SFP-2.5GSLC-T SFP module with 1 2.5GBaseFX port with LC connector, single-mode, for 5 km transmission, -40 to
85 °C operating temperature
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseT port with RJ45 connector for 100 m transmission, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved.2025年2月6日更新。